


Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

[\ T N T NG T NS R e e T e e T
AN A WD O 0NN R W N O

800
801

Part Number

464294-00
000000-00
790402-00
445860-00
449899-05
286242-00
000000-00
330072-98
330003-04
605040-23
000000-00
330075-85
330019-09
000000-00
143845-00
464297-03
330005-01
448387-00
464292-00
330019-13
388344-00
388263-00
761995-01
283484-01

PartsList for ET1205 Typel

Description

ARM.FAN & BRG
No Longer Available
BRUSH SET =1
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SWITCH,VS,AC
No Longer Available
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
No Longer Available
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

No Longer Available
LEVEL

HOUSING & COVER

PROTECTOR,CORD
TERMINAL
DEFLECTOR
SCREW,M4X19
NP:ET1205 T1
LABEL,IDENT
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
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